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Community Relations Cc1mmission 

Total Complaints 87 
Parks 26 
Police 8 
Sanitation 8 
Sewers, etc. 7 
Employment 5 
Health 5 
Model Cities 5 

Cities Services 

(July) * Total Complaints 
Parks 

708 
32 

133 
267 

59 

Police 
Sanitation 
Sewers, etc. 
Employment 
Health 
Model Cities 

No Figures Available 
19 

No Figures Available 

* ~ther Prominent Complaints 
Housing Code 36 

40 Traffic Engineering 

' 

Pe~cent of Total 

30% 
9% 
9% 
8% 
6% 
6% 
6% 

Percent of Ta tal 

5% 
19% 
38% 
8% 

3% 




